



**DW745**

54

52

53

## Parts List DWE74911 LEG STAND 1

Item	Part Number	Qty	Part Description	General Description	Other Info	Repair Inst	Markets
1	330021-02	28	NUT			No	XJ
2	N261939	2	WASHER			No	XJ
3	N174048	2	WHEEL			No	XJ
4	N206952	2	CARRIAGE BOLT			No	XJ
5	N174047	1	AXLE			No	XJ
6	5140032-13	6	NUT M5			No	XJ
7	N174051	4	FOOT			No	XJ
8	98120-40	6	SCREW			No	XJ
9	N174050	1	HANDLE			No	XJ
10	N174053	2	INSERT			No	XJ
11	N203178	12	BOLT			No	XJ
12	N173840	1	FRAME LH			No	XJ
13	N233296	8	WASHER BOW	M8		No	XJ
14	N174041	2	SCREW	M4.2 X 1.4 X 10		No	XJ
15	N242684	4	INSERT			No	XJ
16	N206763	4	CARRIAGE BOLT	M8 X 1.25 X 45		No	XJ
17	N173870	4	SPRING			No	XJ
18	N173878	2	PIN			No	XJ
19	N250659	4	WASHER PLASTIC			No	XJ
20	N173874	2	LEG REAR			No	XJ
21	330065-08	4	SCREW	M4x18 T20		No	XJ
22	N173872	4	FOOT			No	XJ
23	N173877	2	BRACKET			No	XJ
24	N174042	1	LEVER			No	XJ
25	658121-00	4	RING			No	XJ
26	N174043	2	BUMPER			No	XJ
27	N173876	1	LEVER			No	XJ
28	N173868	2	FRONT LEG			No	XJ
29	N173841	1	FRAME RH			No	XJ
30	650162-00	2	SCREW			No	XJ
31	1005219-00	6	WASHER M5			No	XJ
32	N173869	2	PIN			No	XJ

## Parts List DWE74911 LEG STAND 1

Item	Part Number	Qty	Part Description	General Description	Other Info	Repair Inst	Markets
33	N250539	2	LEVER LOCK			No	XJ
34	N173845	1	BRACKET RH			No	XJ
35	N173864	1	BRACKET LH	REAR		No	XJ
36	N173861	1	BRACKET LH	FRONT		No	XJ
37	N233137	2	END CAP			No	XJ
38	N232636	1	HANDLE			No	XJ
39	N173844	2	BUMPER			No	XJ
40	N206934	4	BOLT			No	XJ
50	N315790	1	RATING PLATE			No	XJ
51	N219875	1	BRAND LABEL			No	XJ
52	N332840	1	WARNING LABEL	EURO		No	XJ
53	N303259	1	MOUNTING BRACKET			No	XJ
54	N396140	1	PARTS PACK SA			No	XJ